
~-□~T McLean Point Urban Renewal District 
The McLean Point Urban Renewal District was established in 2015 for the purpose of fund ing infrastructure to support water related 
industrial development next to the Port of Newport International Terminal. It was proposed by the Port as part of the consultation 
process to establish the Northside Urban Renewal District. Projects are to be funded with tax increment from properties being 
developed and added to the tax rolls . Plan assumptions to be updated as development assumptions change. 

Plan Area (Green) 
QUICK FACTS 

SIZE: 

DURATION: 

USE DESIGNATIONS 
HEAVY INDUSTRIAL: 
WATER-DEPENDENT 
INDUSTRIAL: 
SHORELAND: 

PLAN TAXABLE AV (FROZEN 
VALUE): 
MAX: INDEBTEDNESS: 
EST. INCREMENT OVER LIFE OF 
PLAN: 

PORTION INCREMENT CITY 
TAXES: 

ANTICIPATED EXPENDITURES 
ADMINISTRATIVE COSTS: 
AMOUNT FOR PROJECTS: 

PROJECT DETAILS 

73.79 acres 
(al l incorporated) 
20 years 

18.60% 
61 .70% 

19.70% 

$3,286,660 

$2 ,080,000 
$3,255,627 

38 .63% 

$80,000 
$2 ,000,000 

SEWER PUMP STATION AND MAINS: 
STORM DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS: 
OTHER UTILITY EXTENSIONS AND UPGRADES: 
STREET IMPROVEMENTS : 

RONDY'S PHASE 1 Light Industrial 
RONDY'S PHASE 2 Light Industrial 

$1,000,000 
$500,000 
$250,000 
$250,000 

RONDY'S PHASE 3A Waterfront Commercial 
RONDY'S PHASE 3B Waterfront Commercia l 
RONDY'S PHASE 4 Warehouse 
RONDY'S PHASE 5 Waterfront Industrial 
TEEVIN Log Yard 

48,000 
48,000 
37,500 
15,000 
90,000 
103,000 
0 

$85 
$85 
$120 
$120 
$70 
$85 
0 

TIMING FOR RELEASE OF PORT LEASES PROPERTY THEN GOES ON TOT AX ROLLS . . . . . 
TAX LOT 11-11-09-D0-00100-00 

PHASES 1-2 
PHASES 3-4 
PHASE 5 

TAX LOT 11-11-09-D0-00101-00 
TAX LOT 11-11-09-D0-00102-00 
TAX LOT 11-11-09-D0-00103-00 

• • • 
$4,477,750 
$1 ,791 ,100 
$1,343,325 
$1,343,325 
1,008,080 
16,867,310 
$889,200 

$4,080,000 2019 
$4,080,000 2021 
$4,500,000 2022 
$1,800,000 2023 
$6,300,000 N/A 
$8,755,000 2029 
$6,500,000 2019 

• • • • • 
N/A 
201 8 
2020 
2023 
2018 
N/A 
N/A 
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